IWD, IIT Goa 

Copy along with NIT forwarded to: 

1. Director, IIT Goa 
2. Registrar, IIT Goa 
3. Institute Works Department, IIT Goa 
4. Website of IIT Goa and CPPP. 

Certified that this N.I.T. amounting Rs. 48,66,622/- (Rupees Forty-Eight Lakhs Sixty-Six Thousand Six 
hundred Twenty two Only) contains pages No. 01 to 150.  

Sd/- 

Executive Engineer (Civil) 
                                                                                                             IWD, IIT Goa